Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

23.918
5.968

6.851
3.479
1.759

1.612

425

1.084
45.096

Millones ($)
392.886,84
143.782,89
78.324,60
60.253,15
29.511,73
19.572,06
10.046,13
13.911,61
748.289,01

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
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CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA
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20/04/2018



